
School Holidays & Activities Calendar 2023-24 

DATE DAY HOLIDAY & ACTIVITIES 

04 April 2023 TUES DAY  Mahaveer Jayanti  

06 April 2023 Thursday New Session Commence 

07 April 2023 Friday  Good Friday  

14 April 2023 Friday Ambedkar Jayanti  (Festival) 

15 April 2023 Saturday Welcome to New comers & Special Prayer 

22 April 2023 Saturday Eid- ul - Fitar 

05 May 2023 Friday  Buddha Purnima (Optional Holiday) 

07 May 2023 Sunday SET 2023 (For Class 6,7,8,9& 11) 

10 May to 21 June 2023 - Summer Break 

22 June 2023 Thursday School Open After Summer Break 

29 June 2023 Thursday Eid-ul-Zuha ( Bakrid ) 

29 July 2023 Saturday Muharram  

31 July 2023 Monday Inter-class Sport day (Class 1-5) 

15 August 2023 Tuesday Independence Day  

29 August 2023 Tuesday Rakhi Making Competition (Class 3 -12) 

30 August 2023 Wednesday Sanskrit Diwas & Rakshabandhan 

31 August 2023 Thursday Inter-class Sport day (Class 9-12) 

5 September 2023 Tuesday Teacher’s day (Festival) 

08 September 2023 Friday 
World Literacy Day (Festival)  & Janmashtami) 

Essay  Writing Competition on  World Literacy Day (Class 6-
12) 

14 September 2023 Thursday Hindi Diwas (Festival) 

19 September 2023 Tuesday Ganesh Chaturthi (Festival) 

25 September 2023 Monday Baba Ramdev Jayanti  

28 September 2023 Thursday 
Milad-ulNabi or Eid-e- Milad (Birthday of Prophet 

Muhammad)  



02 October 2023 Monday 
Mahatma Ghandhi & Shastri’s Birthday  (Festival)  

Inter-class Sport day (Class 6-8) 

15 October 2023 Sunday Navratra Sthapana 

22 October 2023  Sunday Durgashtami 

24 October 2023 Tuesday Dussehra (Optional Holiday) 

28 October 2023 Saturday Valmiki Jayanti (Festival) 

10 November 2023 Friday Rangoli Competition (Class 1-12) 

11 to 19 November 2023 Sunday Diwali Break 

24 November 2023 Friday Kalidas Jayanti (Festival) 

27 November 2023 Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti (Festival) 

01 December 2023 Friday World Unity Day (Science Exhibition Class 9-12) 

10 December 2023 Sunday Human Rights Day  

23 December 2023 Saturday Science Exhibition (Class 4 -8)  

25 December 2023 Monday Chirstmas Day  

14 January 2024 Sunday Makar Sankranti 

17 January 2024 Wednesday 
Guru Govind Singh Jayanti (Festival) & Drawing Competition 

(Class 1- 8) 

26 January 2024 Friday Republic Day (Festival) 

14 February 2024 Wednesday Basant Panchami (Festival) Special Assembly 

28 February 2024 Wednesday National Science Day (Festival) 

08 March 2024 Thursday Mahashivratri  

24 – 25 March 2024 
Sunday & 
Monday 

Holi 

29 March 2024 Friday Good Friday 

30 March 2024 Saturday Annual Result Declaration 

Note :- PTM will be organised on every last date of the month. 


